 BRPD700-05
 v.0.1 - 1 - ©2019 Fastwel Tel: (495) 234-0639. www.fastwel.com
EN50155/EN45545
compliant Railway Box PC
BRPD700-05
Features
 CPU: 7th/6th Generation Intel® Core CPU;
 RAM: 2x 4GB DDR4-2133 SO-DIMM (Dual

 BRPD700-05
 v.0.1 - 4 - ©2019 Fastwel Tel: (495) 234-0639. www.fastwel.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRPD700-05 – BRPD700-05 with BRPD700, 6th Gen Intel® Core™ i7-6600U Processor w/ 2x 4GB DDR4-2133,
2x SSD bay, No PSU, No storage (RoHS) 24V DC;
List of accessories:
S02 BRPD700-B10300P S/M; BRPD700-05 V-B1(4)
A024MDWIFI0040000P 4G MOUDLE;M.2 LTE
A024MDWIFI0042200P WIFI MOUDLE;M.2 2230 2X2 AC+BT 4.0
A002SSDS3064G1000P SSD;2.5" SATA3 64G MLC Wide Temp.
A055BTC0000010000P 20CM 4G/3G WWAN antenna cable from M.2 to SMA Jack
A055RFALTEC55U000P LTE antenna for WW SMA
A055BTC0000020000P 20CM WLAN antenna cable from M.2 to SMA Jack
A055RFA25C2M2M100P Dual Band WLAN antenna SMA
A008CFG032ST30100P CARD CFAST 2.0;CFAST 3ME4 32GB SATA3 MLC
M12-PWR-Cable-1 120CM M12 Power Cable For MPT Series / Lead Only
Delivery checklist
1. BRPD700-05 Railway Box PC.